
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:01 AM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Deerfield Run Elementary

BUS 629
06:35 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

06:42 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

06:47 AM Lyons Creek Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

06:55 AM Gambrel Ct & Gentry Ct & Snowhill Estates Ln

06:57 AM 13611 Laurel Bowie Rd- Open Arms

07:01 AM Radnor Ln & Silverbirch Ln

07:05 AM Eastbourne Ln & Oxwell Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:01 AM Page 2 of 2

Deerfield Run Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 629
02:03 PM Radnor Ln & Silverbirch Ln

02:07 PM Eastbourne Ln & Oxwell Ln

02:12 PM Gambrel Ct & Gentry Ct & Snowhill Estates Ln

02:14 PM 13611 Laurel Bowie Rd- Open Arms

02:17 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

02:25 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

02:30 PM Lyons Creek Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR


